Individual Abstracter Licensees by County Updated 8/26/2025 4:00:08
PM

First Date Expiration

County Company Name Name Last Name Issued Date

Aurora Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title o -\ Heying 1/11/1984  6/30/2027
Company

Aurora 605 Title Company Crystal Hoffman 10/20/2005 6/30/2027

Aurora Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title Krier 12/20/1989 6/30/2027
Company

Aurora Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title o, Meierhenry 10/14/1994 6/30/2027
Company

Aurora Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title Neugebauer  10/20/2016 6/30/2027
Company

Aurora 605 Title Company Kristie Rake 2/11/2002 6/30/2027

Aurora Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title Schuldt 9/10/1980  6/30/2027
Company

Beadle Huron Title Company Jeanette  Gromer 8/31/2010 6/30/2027

Beadle 605 Title Company Crystal Hoffman 10/20/2005 6/30/2027

Beadle Huron Title Company Lara Holt 10/18/2017 6/30/2027

Beadle Huron Title Company Todd Meierhenry 10/14/1994 6/30/2027

Beadle 605 Title Company Kristie Rake 2/11/2002  6/30/2027

Beadle Huron Title Company Nancy Wagner 1/4/1989 6/30/2027

Bennett Home Abstract Company Lawrence Long 4/20/2018  6/30/2027

Bon Bon Homme Title Company Lynn Balthis 6/15/2022  6/30/2027

Homme

Bon Bon Homme Title Company Kathleen  Jaeger 10/18/2017 6/30/2027

Homme

Brookings .01 --C DBADakota Abstract & Title 1y Anderson 2/24/1989  6/30/2027
Company

Brookings .01 --C DBA Dakota Abstract & Title y oo Anderson 6/27/2017  6/30/2027
Company

Brookings .01 --C DBA Dakota Abstract & Title oo Bitterman 10/24/2003 6/30/2027
Company

Brookings .01 --C DBA Dakota Abstract & Title g\ ; Dondelinger ~ 6/6/2001  6/30/2027
Company

Brookings 01 --C DBA Dakota Abstract & Title | o0, Eyans 11/6/2018  6/30/2025
Company

Brookings  Brookings County Title Company Louisa Kvale 6/22/2016 6/30/2025



County

Brookings
Brookings

Brookings

Brookings
Brookings
Brookings

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brule
Brule
Brule
Brule
Brule
Brule
Buffalo
Butte
Butte
Butte

Campbell

Company Name

FDT LLC DBA Dakota Abstract & Title
Company

Brookings County Title Company

FDT LLC DBA Dakota Abstract & Title
Company

FDT LLC DBA Dakota Abstract & Title
Company

Brookings County Title Company

FDT LLC DBA Dakota Abstract & Title
Company

Brown County Title Company

Brown County Title Company

Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Brown County Title Company

Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. Dba Titles Of Dakota
BankWest Inc. DBA Titles of Dakota
Brule County Abstract Company Inc.
Brule County Abstract Company Inc.
Brule County Title & Ins. Company
Brule County Abstract Company Inc.
Brule County Title & Ins. Company
Buffalo County Abstract

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

Campbell County Abstract & Title
Company

First
Name

Christina
Todd

Elizabeth

Joshua
Traci
Brianna

Marie
Shirley
Kari

Jill
Jennifer
Heather
Daniel
Brian
Michael
Darla
Roberta
Benjamin
Heather
David
Maryalice
David
David
David
David
Travis
Coral

Dan

Steve

Last Name

Magedanz

Meierhenry

Price

Reisetter
Renkly
Tyler

Denouden
Hanisch
Harrison
Heasley
Hopfinger
Johnson
Johnson
Kramer
Larson
Nelson
Nichols
Volk
Johnson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Test
Test
Larson
Martin
Mills

Roe

Berndt

Date
Issued

2/16/2021

10/14/1994

6/27/2017

6/4/2004

2/16/2015

10/23/2009

3/31/2014

10/20/2016

6/27/2023
6/20/2016
6/12/2023
3/11/2019
6/17/2025
2/6/1997

11/25/2010

3/22/2016
2/1/2022

6/12/2023
3/11/2019
4/20/2018
6/10/1991
4/20/2018
1/1/2024

1/1/2024

4/20/2018
6/14/2005
6/22/2016
6/14/2000

2/5/1992

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027



County

Campbell
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Charles
Mix
Clark
Clark
Clay
Clay

Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay

Clay
Clay

Clay

Company Name

Campbell County Abstract & Title
Company

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

Rosebud Information Company

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

Rosebud Information Company

Rosebud Information Company

Rosebud Information Company

Rosebud Information Company

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

Clark Abstract & Title Company
Clark Abstract & Title Company
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Clay County Abstract & Title
Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Clay County Abstract & Title
Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Clay County Abstract & Title
Company

First
Name

Wanda

Kerry

Amber

Jill

Heather

Stephanie

Mary Beth

Faye

Louisa

Ellen

Todd

Judy

Chad
Margy
Dennis
Michael

Melissa
Margaret
Marie
Craig

Bobbi

Lauren

Jenifer

Last Name

Berndt

Brandenburger

Combs

Heasley

Johnson

Keyser

Kok

Krier

Kvale

Margheim

Meierhenry

Miner

Fjelland
Phelps-Roper
Anderson
Anderson

Bitterman
Crew
Denouden
Develder

Dondelinger

Evans

Jammerthal

Date
Issued

10/9/1996

2/1/2022

2/11/2025

6/20/2016

3/11/2019

6/18/2019

4/20/2018

12/20/1989

6/22/2016

2/1/2005

10/14/1994

10/27/2014

7/16/2012
7/1/2015

2/24/1989
6/27/2017

10/24/2003

10/31/1983

3/31/2014

1/31/2002

6/6/2001
11/6/2018

6/8/2006

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2025

6/30/2027



County

Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Codington

Corson

Custer
Custer
Custer
Davison
Davison

Davison

Company Name

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Midwest Developers Inc. DBA
Codington County Title

Midwest Developers Inc. DBA
Codington County Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA First
Dakota Title

Corson County Land & Title Company
Southern Hills Title Company

Southern Hills Title Company

Southern Hills Title Company

Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title
Company

605 Title Company

Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title
Company

First
Name

Christina
Elizabeth
Joshua

Brianna

Dennis

Michael

Melissa

Marie

Bobbi

Lauren

Rachael

Nancy

Christina

Elizabeth

Joshua

Brianna

Marcia

James
Angela
Lukus

Sharon
Crystal

Faye

Last Name

Magedanz
Price
Reisetter

Tyler

Anderson

Anderson

Bitterman

Denouden

Dondelinger

Evans

Furman

Lewellen

Magedanz

Price

Reisetter

Tyler

Schell
Ashmore

Lofswold-
Thompson

White
Heying
Hoffman

Krier

Date
Issued

2/16/2021
6/27/2017
6/4/2004

10/23/2009

2/24/1989

6/27/2017

10/24/2003

3/31/2014

6/6/2001

11/6/2018

2/1/2022

2/1/2006

2/16/2021

6/27/2017

6/4/2004

10/23/2009

10/1/1981
1/3/2011

10/10/2016

12/2/2013

1/11/1984

10/20/2005

12/20/1989

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027



County

Davison

Davison
Davison
Davison

Davison
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Deuel

Company Name
Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title
Company

Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title
Company

605 Title Company

Vernon Holding Co. DBA The Title
Company

605 Title Company

Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company
Grue Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

First
Name

Todd

Darci
Kristie
Kathy

Melissa
Dennis
Michael
Melissa
Marie
Bobbi
Lauren
Christina
Elizabeth
Joshua

Brianna

Dennis

Michael

Melissa

Marie

Bobbi

Lauren

Jill

Christina

Elizabeth

Last Name

Meierhenry

Neugebauer
Rake
Schuldt

Test
Anderson
Anderson
Bitterman
Denouden
Dondelinger
Evans
Magedanz
Price
Reisetter

Tyler

Anderson

Anderson

Bitterman

Denouden

Dondelinger

Evans

Heasley

Magedanz

Price

Date
Issued

10/14/1994

10/20/2016

2/11/2002

9/10/1980

2/24/1989
6/27/2017
10/24/2003
3/31/2014
6/6/2001
11/6/2018
2/16/2021
6/27/2017
6/4/2004
10/23/2009

2/24/1989

6/27/2017

10/24/2003

3/31/2014

6/6/2001

11/6/2018

6/20/2016

2/16/2021

6/27/2017

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027



County

Deuel

Deuel

Dewey
Dewey
Dewey
Douglas
Douglas

Edmunds

Edmunds

Edmunds

Edmunds

Fall River
Fall River

Fall River

Faulk

Faulk

Faulk

Grant

Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory

Company Name
Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA Deuel
County Abstract Company

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Douglas County Title Inc.
Douglas County Title Inc.
Edmunds County Abstract Company

Heartland Title Companies Of South
Dakota Inc. DBA Edmunds County
Land & Title Company

Heartland Title Companies Of South
Dakota Inc. DBA Edmunds County
Land & Title Company

Heartland Title Companies Of South
Dakota Inc. DBA Edmunds County
Land & Title Company

Southern Hills Title Company Inc.
Southern Hills Title Company Inc.

Southern Hills Title Company Inc.

Heartland Title Companies Of South
Dakota Inc. DBA Faulk County Land
& Title Company

Heartland Title Companies Of South
Dakota Inc. DBA Faulk County Land
& Title Company

Heartland Title Companies Of South
Dakota Inc. DBA Faulk County Land
& Title Company

Grant County Title Co. LLC

Rosebud Information Company
Gregory County Title Company
Rosebud Information Company
Rosebud Information Company

Rosebud Information Company

First
Name

Joshua

Brianna

Stephanie
Heather
Mica
Dawn
Craig
Michael

Nancy

Lesli

Amanda

James
Angela

Lukus

Nancy

Lesli

Amanda

Sara Jo
Amber
Jack
Faye
Louisa
Ellen

Last Name

Reisetter

Tyler

Bennis
Johnson
Mortenson
Lake
Parkhurst

Larson

Lewellen

Melius-Jensen

Ochsner

Ashmore

Lofswold-
Thompson

White

Lewellen

Melius-Jensen

Ochsner

Anderson

Combs

Gunvordahl

Krier
Kvale

Margheim

Date
Issued

6/4/2004

10/23/2009

10/8/2019
3/11/2019
6/18/2019

10/23/2006

2/1/2000

11/25/2010

2/1/2006

10/6/2017

2/16/2021

1/3/2011

10/10/2016

12/2/2013

2/1/2006

10/6/2017

2/16/2021

11/8/2018
2/11/2025

11/12/1978
12/20/1989

6/22/2016
2/1/2005

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025



County

Gregory
Gregory

Haakon

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hamlin

Hand
Hand
Hand

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Harding
Harding

Company Name

Rosebud Information Company
Gregory County Title Company
Haakon County Title LLC

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Glacial Lakes Title LLC DBA
Montgomery Title Company

Hand County Title Company Inc.
Hand County Title Company Inc.
Hand County Title Company Inc.

Vernon Holding DBA The Title
Company

Vernon Holding DBA The Title
Company

Vernon Holding DBA The Title
Company

Vernon Holding DBA The Title
Company

Vernon Holding DBA The Title
Company

Black Hills Title Inc.
Black Hills Title Inc.

First
Name

Todd
Rachelle

Jari

Dennis

Michael

Melissa

Marie

Bobbi

Lauren

Christina

Elizabeth

Joshua

Brianna

Nancy
Amanda
Amber

Sharon

Faye

Todd

Darci

Kathy

Travis

Dan

Last Name

Meierhenry

Norberg
Spry

Anderson

Anderson

Bitterman

Denouden

Dondelinger

Evans

Magedanz

Price

Reisetter

Tyler

Lewellen
Ochsner

Vanderwerff

Heying

Krier

Meierhenry

Neugebauer

Schuldt

Martin

Roe

Date
Issued

10/14/1994
3/11/2019
10/21/2021

2/24/1989

6/27/2017

10/24/2003

3/31/2014

6/6/2001

11/6/2018

2/16/2021

6/27/2017

6/4/2004

10/23/2009

2/1/2006
2/16/2021
11/6/2018

1/11/1984

12/20/1989

10/14/1994

10/20/2016

9/10/1980

6/14/2005
6/14/2000

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027



County

Hughes
Hughes
Hughes

Hutchinson

Hyde
Hyde
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jerauld
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kingsbury
Kingsbury

Lake

Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

Lake

Lake

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

Lawrence

Company Name

Hughes County Abstract Company
Hughes County Abstract Company
Hughes County Abstract Company
Oplinger Abstract & Title Company
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Jackson County Title Company Inc.
Jackson County Title Company Inc.
Jerauld County Title Company Inc.
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Jones County Abstract Company Inc.
Jones County Abstract Company Inc.
Purintun Abstract & Title Company
Purintun Abstract & Title Company

Lake County Title LLC DBA Weber
Abstract Company

Lake County Abstract Company
Lake County Abstract Company
Lake County Abstract Company
Lake County Abstract Company

Lake County Title LLC DBA Weber
Abstract Company

Lake County Title LLC DBA Weber
Abstract Company

Black Hills Title Inc
Black Hills Title Inc
Black Hills Title Inc
SoDak Title LLC
SoDak Title LLC

First
Name

Todd
Sheila
Karen
Linda

Jill
Heather
Jill
Heather
Tammy
David
Maryalice
Michelle
Jill
Heather
Tammy
David
Maryalice
Mark

Jordan
Tracy

Faye
Louisa
Todd

Traci

Kelli

Janel

Melanie
Lauren
April
Linda
Jodi

Last Name

Meierhenry
Walsh
Ward
Oplinger
Heasley
Johnson
Heasley
Johnson
Langenbau
Larson
Larson
Tong
Heasley
Johnson
Langenbau
Larson
Larson
Purintun

Purintun
Fischer

Krier
Kvale
Meierhenry

Renkly

Schouwenburg

Van Ruler

Barrows
Beyersdorf
Broderick
Brown

Johannesen

Date
Issued

10/14/1994

6/30/2013
6/4/2004

10/7/1999
6/20/2016
3/11/2019
6/20/2016
3/11/2019

10/16/2016

4/20/2018
6/10/1991

10/18/2017

6/20/2016
3/11/2019

10/16/2016

4/20/2018
6/10/1991
6/7/1989

2/12/2024

6/1/1995

12/20/1989

6/22/2016

10/14/1994

2/16/2015

3/22/2016

2/6/2024

6/5/2002
6/20/2016
2/6/2018
6/27/2017

12/15/2016

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027



County

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Company Name

Black Hills Title Inc

SoDak Title LLC

Black Hills Title Inc

Black Hills Title Inc

Black Hills Title Inc

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

Land Title Guaranty Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Land Title Guaranty Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Land Title Guaranty Company
Stewart Title Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Land Title Guaranty Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

Stewart Title Company

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

Title Services Inc. of SD DBA Lincoln
County Title

First
Name

Corrianna
Lauren
Sylvia
Dan
Kaylee
Dennis
Michael

Kathy

Janae

Mary
Melissa
Lisa
Marie
Bobbi
Lauren
Jessica
Denise
Christina
Todd
Elizabeth

Joshua
Laurie
Brianna
Anneliese
Heather

Aaron

Victoria

Michael

Last Name

Mercy
Milne
Reausaw
Roe
Webb
Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Bakker

Bergquist
Bitterman
Brecount
Denouden
Dondelinger
Evans
Imberi
Ishmael
Magedanz
Meierhenry
Price

Reisetter
Rupe

Tyler

Van Bockern
Wheeler

Wilds

Wilds

Wilds

Date
Issued

10/21/2021
2/16/2021
10/03/2023
6/14/2000
10/6/2017
2/24/1989
6/27/2017

11/27/2012

10/25/2016

6/1/1995
10/24/2003
6/27/2023
3/31/2014
6/6/2001
11/6/2018
10/19/2022
5/31/1995
2/16/2021
10/14/1994
6/27/2017
6/4/2004

6/15/2022

10/23/2009

6/15/2022

6/15/2022

7/1/2015

6/12/1980

6/1/1978

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027



County

Lincoln
Lyman
Lyman
Lyman
Lyman
Lyman
Marshall
Marshall
McCook
McCook
McCook
McCook
McCook

McPherson

McPherson

Meade
Meade
Meade
Meade
Meade
Meade
Mellette
Mellette
Miner
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha

Minnehaha

Company Name

Stewart Title Company

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Lyman County Title Company

Lyman County Title Company
Marshall County Title Company
Marshall County Title Company

Heartland Title Companies of SD, Inc.
Heartland Title Companies of SD, Inc.
Heartland Title Companies of SD, Inc.
Heartland Title Companies of SD, Inc.

Heartland Title Companies of SD, Inc.

McPherson County Abstract & Title
Company

McPherson County Abstract & Title
Company

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

Black Hills Title Inc.

BankWest Inc. DBA Titles of Dakota
BankWest Inc. DBA Titles of Dakota
Fidelity Abstract & Title Company
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Land Title Guaranty Company

Getty Abstract & Title Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Land Title Guaranty Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

First
Name

Donna
Jill
Heather
Tammy
David
Maryalice
Elizabeth
Shannon
Nancy
Lesli
Amanda
Patricia
Tim

Steve

Wanda

Melanie
Amber
Corrianna
Kelly Jo
Dan
Wayne
Heather
Brian
Trisha
Dennis
Michael
Mary
John
Melissa
Lisa
Marie
Bobbi

Last Name

Wright
Heasley
Johnson
Langenbau
Larson
Larson
Aadland
Lee
Lewellen
Melius-Jensen
Ochsner
Wegener

Wegener

Berndt

Berndt

Barrows
Kinney
Mercy
Patterson
Roe

Roe
Johnson
Kramer
Protsch
Anderson
Anderson
Bergquist
Billion
Bitterman
Brecount
Denouden

Dondelinger

Date
Issued

6/21/1989
6/20/2016
3/11/2019

10/16/2016

4/20/2018
6/10/1991
6/12/1996
6/15/2022
2/1/2006
10/6/2017
2/16/2021
6/2/1999
2/4/1999

2/5/1992

10/9/1996

6/5/2002
2/6/2018

10/21/2021

3/31/2014
6/14/2000

12/20/1989

3/11/2019
2/6/1997

11/30/2015

2/24/1989
6/27/2017
6/1/1995

6/15/2022

10/24/2003

6/27/2023
3/31/2014
6/6/2001

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027



County

Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
Minnehaha

Minnehaha

Moody

Moody

Pennington

Pennington
Pennington

Pennington

Pennington

Pennington

Pennington
Pennington
Pennington
Pennington

Pennington

Company Name

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Getty Abstract & Title Company
Land Title Guaranty Company
Stewart Title Company

Land Title Guaranty Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Land Title Guaranty Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Getty Abstract & Title Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Stewart Title Company

Getty Abstract & Title Company
Stewart Title Company

Tri State Title LLC DBA Moody
County Abstract Company

Tri State Title LLC DBA Moody
County Abstract Company

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

Pennington Title Company
SoDak Title LLC
Pennington Title Company

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

SoDak Title LLC

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

Pennington Title Company

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

First
Name

Lauren
Tucker
Jessica
Denise
Louisa
Christina
Todd
Elizabeth
Terri
Joshua
Brianna
Heather
Michael

Donna

Louisa

William

Shy

Tammy
Linda

Jenifer

Jamie

Paula

Tucker
Jodi
Charley
Janis

Mitch

Last Name

Evans
Hansen
Imberi
Ishmael
Kvale
Magedanz
Meierhenry
Price
Reilly
Reisetter
Tyler
Wheeler
Wilds
Wright

Kvale

Stitz

Bentley

Bodeson
Brown

Ehmann

Fink

Hammond

Handcock
Johannesen
Jones
Knutson

Lafleur

Date
Issued

11/6/2018
6/15/2022
10/19/2022
5/31/1995
6/22/2016
2/16/2021
10/14/1994
6/27/2017
6/1/1989
6/4/2004
10/23/2009
06/15/2022
6/1/1978
6/21/1989

6/22/2016

2/13/2017

11/30/2015

6/2/2002
6/27/2017
2/16/2021

6/9/2021

1/4/1989

1/4/1989

12/15/2016

2/5/1998

6/9/1994

1/31/2002

Expiration
Date

6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027



County

Pennington

Pennington
Pennington

Pennington
Pennington
Pennington

Perkins
Potter

Roberts
Roberts

Sanborn

Spink

Spink

Spink

Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Sully

Sully
Tripp/Todd
Tripp/Todd
Turner
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union

Union

Company Name

SoDak Title LLC
Pennington Title Company

First American Title Company of
South Dakota LLC

Pennington Title Company
Pennington Title Company
Pennington Title Company
Perkins County Title Company Inc.

Potter County Land & Abstract
Company

Roberts County Title Company Inc.
Roberts County Title Company Inc.

Sanborn County Realty & Title
Company

Spink County Abstract & Title
Insurance Inc.

Spink County Abstract & Title
Insurance Inc.

Spink County Abstract & Title
Insurance Inc.

Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
BankWest Inc. DBA Titles of Dakota
BankWest Inc. DBA Titles of Dakota
Turner County Title Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership

First
Name

Lauren
Christine

Cheryl

Taylor
Teresa
Gregory

Marci
Michael

Madonna

Laurie

Trisha

Corrine

Margot

Gena

Jill
Heather
Stacy
Jonathan
Jill
Heather
Heather
Brian
Jean
Dennis
Michael
Melissa
Marie
Bobbi

Lauren

Last Name

Milne

Moran
Nankivel

Reber
Schock
Wick

Sandgren
Larson

Eckert
Haggerty

Protsch

Gillette

Gillette

Masat

Heasley

Johnson

Martinmaas

Wieger
Heasley
Johnson
Johnson
Kramer
Cremer
Anderson
Anderson
Bitterman

Denouden

Dondelinger

Evans

Date
Issued

2/16/2021
2/16/2021

2/4/1999

2/16/2021
6/12/1996
6/7/1989

10/5/1995

11/25/2010

6/4/2004
6/18/2019

11/30/2015

2/1/1996

10/1/1996

10/1/1999

6/20/2016
3/11/2019
6/21/2021
2/6/2024

6/20/2016
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
2/6/1997

10/2/2000
2/24/1989
6/27/2017

10/24/2003

3/31/2014
6/6/2001
11/6/2018

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027
6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025



County

Union
Union
Union
Union
Walworth
Walworth
Walworth
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Ziebach
Ziebach
Ziebach
Ziebach

Company Name

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Yankton Title Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Yankton Title Company

First Dakota Title Limited Partnership
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota
Bank West Inc. DBA Titles Of Dakota

First
Name

Christina
Elizabeth
Joshua
Brianna
Jill
Heather
Mica
Dennis
Michael
Melissa
Amantha
Marie
Bobbi
Lauren
Christina
Elizabeth
Joshua
Coreen
Brianna
Stephanie
Jill
Heather

Mica

Last Name

Magedanz
Price
Reisetter
Tyler
Heasley
Johnson
Mortenson
Anderson
Anderson

Bitterman

Boese-Pieper

Denouden

Dondelinger

Evans
Magedanz
Price
Reisetter
Simonsen
Tyler
Bennis
Heasley
Johnson

Mortenson

Date
Issued

2/16/2021
6/27/2017
6/4/2004

10/23/2009

6/20/2016
3/11/2019
6/18/2019
2/24/1989
6/27/2017

10/24/2003
10/03/2023

3/31/2014
6/6/2001
11/6/2018
2/16/2021
6/27/2017
6/4/2004

02/11/2025
10/23/2009

10/8/2019
6/20/2016
3/11/2019
6/18/2019

Expiration
Date

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2027
6/30/2027



